Allied Telesis CentreCOM FS980M switches feature centralized network
management via Allied Telesis Autonomous Management FrameworkTM (AMF),
and a redundant system with Virtual Chassis Stacking (VCStackTM). These
high-performing switches deliver flexible uplink connectivity and lower
management costs.
Overview
FS980M switches provide
high-performance Fast Ethernet

LLDP-MED	 ANSI/TIA-1057
Voice VLAN
Ordering Information
AT-FS980M/9-xx1
8-port 10/100TX switch with 1 Gigabit/SFP combo
uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-FS980M/9PS-xx1
8-port 10/100TX PoE+ switch with 1 Gigabit/SFP
combo uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-FS980M/18-xx1
16-port 10/100TX switch with 2 Gigabit/SFP
combo uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-FS980M/18PS-xx1
16-port 10/100TX PoE+ switch with 2 Gigabit/SFP
combo uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-FS980M/28-xx
24-port 10/100TX switch with 4 SFP
uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-FS980M/28PS-xx
24-port 10/100TX PoE+ switch with 4 SFP
uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-FS980M/52-xx
48-port 10/100TX switch with 4 SFP
uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-FS980M/52PS-xx
48-port 10/100TX PoE+ switch with 4 SFP
uplinks and one fixed AC power supply
AT-BRKT-J22
Wall-mount kit for FS980M/9, 9PS, 18, 18PS, 28,
28PS, 52, 52PS
1 Rackmount kit is included
Where xx =	 10 for US power cord
	 20 for no power cord
	 30 for UK power cord
	 40 for Australian power cord
	 50 for European power cord
Small Form Pluggable (SFP) Optics
Modules
1000Mbps SFP modules
AT-SPSX
1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber up to 550 m
AT-SPEX
1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber up to 2 km
NAME DESCRIPTION INCLUDES
AT-FL-FS98M-UDLD UniDirectional Link Detection ۼۼ UDLD
Feature Licenses
AT-SPLX10
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX40